PROJECT: Re-Roof of Courthouse, DCCD Proj. No. 2001-1216

CHANGE ORDER

01 MV 19 a1 59

DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 30" .2001

OWNER: Douglas County, Nevada

EFFECTIVE DATE:_ October.30, 2001 . .

OWNER's Contract No. DCCD Proj. No. 2001-1216 . ( _

DCCD

CONTRACTOR: D&D Roofing and Sheet Metal Inc. ENGINEER:

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: install gutter at NE roof, install 10” turbine vents to r3eplace existing vents, and to

tapered insulation on lower-easterly roof.

Reason for Change Order: Work at the request of Douglas County Facility Operation.

Attachments: contractor pricing of extra work, (three sheets)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price
$46,490.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:30 days

Net changes from previous Change Orders

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders
0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$46,490.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: 30 days

Net Increase of this Change Order
$4,296.61

Net Increase of this Change Order
0
days °

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$50,786.61

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders
Substantial Compigtion: 30 days

s 7
A7
By~ A J% '

Date:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

/-E-0 ]

Contractor (Authorized Signature)

[I-5-¢/

Date:

Date @’7(' ‘730,, (?wl

Page 1

05 281483
B00x1102 PEGLSY




| 7 421 De2
DD ROOFING = 7757825887 NO..

18,17/01 15:16
|
» D&D ROOFING AND SHEET MTL, INC - *
/\ 1000 GLENDALE AVE,SPA.RKS,N\} - CHANGE ORDER
P. 0. BOX 7290 | | ' .
] RENO,NV 89510-7290 ~ ORDER | I
| | ORDER DATE 10/17/2001
ORDERED BY
License # 13598A&RB CUSTOMER ORDER
PROJECT 1784 PHASE
T
© ?%U%ﬁﬁomw . DOUGLAS CTY COURTHOUSE\30
MINDEN, NV 89423 DOUGLAS COUNTY COURTHOUSE
’ 1616 8TH ST.
MINDEN, NV 89423
The contractor agrees to perform and the owner agreesto PL ANS ATTACHED
pay for the following 'changcs_to this contract = - : SPEC_IFIC ATIONS ATTACHED —
Description of Work ,‘ | | : Amount

FURNISH & INSTALL
8 TURBINE VENTS

MATERIAL 479.00
LABOR 159.00
10% OVERHEAD . 63.80
5% PROFIT 35.09

Negative changes will lower the overall contract "

price requiringgno additional paygeen?b; g?vne‘;. A mount Of Ch ang € 736.89

The original Contract Sumwas __ = N L .- 46490.00

Net change by previous Change Orders  _ . ____ _ ___ ___.____ ____ e 0.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order . _ ___ . ___. ____ . ___ . _________ 46490.00

The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order . __ . ____ 736.89
- The new Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe . .. ___ . . ‘ 1 47226.89

The Contract Time will

S

Appmved/ / 0528149 Dae_
Contractor_, : ( Accepted by:___ : . _

800x1101 PACFGJ.BO




18/29/01 _17:11  DRD RODFING 7757820007

ND.538 a1
r D&D ROOFING AND SHEET MTL, INC " CHANGE ORDER
"\ 1000 GLENDALE AVE,SPARKSNV S |
P. 0. BOX 7290 » | | :
.z RENO,NV 89510-7290 - ORDER 3
ORDER DATE 10/29/2001 -
| ORDERED BY
License & 13598A&RB - CUSTOMER ORDER
PROJECT 1784 PHASE
O D SO Ny DOUGLAS CTY COURTHOUSE0
MINDEN. NV 89423 DOUGLAS COUNTY COURTHOUSE
’ : 1616 8TH ST.
MINDEN, NV 89423
The contractor agrees to perform and the.owner agrees to -~ Pl ANS ATTACHED | 1
pay for the following changes to this contract SPECIFICATIONS ATTACHED
Description of Work o | y | : | Amount
FURNISH & INSTALL TAPERED
INSULATION ON LOWER ROOF
MATERIAL 1,435.00
WARRANTY FEE | 742.00
OVERHEAD @ 10% | 217.70
PROFIT @S% ' 119.74
e}
X o’
7T ¢
(¥
S
q}e [/
Negative changes will lower the overall contract A mount o f C IZ ange | 2514 .44
price requinng no additionsl payment by owner. : g '

- The original Contract Sumwas ___ e 46490.00
Net change by previous Change Orders . _ _ ... .\ 736.890
‘The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order . __ . __. __ . e . 47226.89
The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order __ __ ___ ___ ______._. 2514.44
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe __ . ___ __._ . : 49741.33 -
“eCOHW“TimeﬁlfyngW ....... LTI e e Days

Approved 901 4LY Date
Contractor ' , Accepted by:

Boorﬂ‘m PAtESiGi

e e e
!



18,2301 11:57 D&D RODFING » 7757829007 : ND. 478 raz2

[ D&D ROOFING AND SHEET MTL, INC HAN RD
2" "\ 1000 GLENDALE AVE SPARKS,NV C GE ORDER
P. 0. BOX 7290
. RENO,NV 89510-7290 < ORDER 2 |
| '~ ORDERDATE 10/23/2001
ORDERED BY
License 5 13598 A&B CUSTOMER ORDER
' UNTY PROJECT 1784 PHASE
T0 {,’3”,?(’;;2525,0 DOUGLAS CTY COURTHOUSE\30
. MINDEN. NV 89423 DOUGLAS COUNTY COURTHOUSE
’ - 1616 8TH ST.
MINDEN, NV 89423
The contractor agrees to perform and the owner agrees to PLANS ATT ACHED .
pay for the fol]owmg changes to this contract : SPECIFICATIONS ATTACHED
Description of Work Amount

FURNISH & INSTALL GUTTER
ON NE UPPER ROOF

MATERTIAL | 265.00
LABOR 640.00
OVERHEAD @10% v . 90.50
PROFIT @5% 2 LoF fb | 49.78

e donges villove be ol oontns Amount of Change [ 104528

The original Contract Sum was . ___ . ______. . __________.__. . e o 46490.00
Net change by previous Change Orders .. ________. . .L_:_l_o_ . _..orsss’ 736.89
The Contract Sum prior to-this Change Order  __ .. . _. S ' 47226.89
The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order  _ ____________  .___.___. 1045.28
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe . _ o _______ ..__. 48272.17

The Contract Time will be changed by

Approyed Date 9 5 2 8 149 Date -

Contractor . Acce]




R&uussa EDBY

R OFFMAL RFCURD‘% 0F
NOUGLAS GO HEVADA

2001 HOY 20 Al 8 38

EINDA SLA VER
ﬁECORLﬁu

&LEPUTY

05281149

Boox1101 p,‘cggiess__?..,mm

SOUHTY

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached is a
full, tfrue and correct copy of the original on file and on

record in my offico
DATE: %M/ (9 220y

Judicial District Court
, in rd oun Zof Douglas.
L Daputy

I




